BO Q l 6DJFP6P3NS-TL02

Account Details %
21983734 Morland superannuation Fund - Available: $7,240.63

Account Information

Account Name:
Morland superannuation Fund

Transactions Search

Date Range For a specified range

Start Date 07/04/2022 DD/MM/YYYY End Date 12/04/2023 DD/MM/YYYY(DD/MM/YYYY)

Transaction List Matching Search Criteria

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
01/08/2022  Direct Credit ATO ATO005000016556861 $1,774.85 $7,240.63
31/07/2022  INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE $0.65 $5,465.78
28/07/2022  BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-98329024 $344.00 $5,466.43
20/07/2022  PAY ANYONE TO virtu super pty Itd 084435 893077696 1B2-47139424 $1,936.00 $5,810.43
30/06/2022  TFR FROM 021473246 1B2-01035700 $4,962.85 $7,746.43
30/06/2022  BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-01030080 $344.00 $2,783.58
07/04/2022  BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-87073924 $344.00 $3,127.58

Please note this Transaction List is not an official statement and is subject to change.

For loan accounts, the entry described as FEE CAPITALISATION affects the balance of the loan account. The
entry/entries that appear immediately before this transaction describe the fees capitalised and do not affect the balance
of the loan account.
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B O Q l 4Y3DYJK6GD-TL02

Account Details
21983734 Morland superannuation Fund - Available: $3,127.58

Account Information
Account Name:

Morland superannuation Fund
Transactions Search

Date Range For a specified range

Start Date 01/07/2020 DD/MM/YYYY End Date 17/06/2022 DD/MM/YYYY (DD/MM/YYYY)

Transaction List Matching Search Criteria

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
07/04/2022 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-87073924 $344.00 $3,127.58
26/01/2022 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-02260261 $180.00 $3,471.58
19/11/2021  BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-06484556 $508.00 $3,651.58
31/10/2021 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE $1.30 $4,159.58
26/10/2021 PAY ANYONE TO Richway business advice 114879 451246122 1B2-22083339 $495.00 $4,160.88
26/10/2021 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1B2-22073359 $629.40 $4,655.88
26/10/2021 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-22067539 $1,524.00 $5,285.28
26/10/2021 PAY ANYONE TO Zentveid & Lewis 084742 798551281 IB2-22061259 $2,057.00 $6,809.28
16/03/2021  BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-05980499 $508.00 $8,866.28
31/10/2020 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE $0.65 $9,374.28
20/10/2020 PAY ANYONE TO Zentveid & Lewis 084742 798551281 1B2-29135887 $396.00 $9,374.93
30/09/2020 INTEREST $4.13 $9,770.93
30/09/2020 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE $0.65 $9,766.80
26/09/2020 PAY ANYONE TO Zentveid & Lewis 084742 798551281 1B2-59398143 $370.00 $9,767.45
23/09/2020 BPAY ASIC IB2-25053341 $55.00 $10,137.45
31/08/2020 INTEREST $5.61 $10,192.45
21/08/2020 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-06176689 $1,006.00 $10,186.84
21/08/2020 BPAY TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS IB2-06170629 $234.30 $11,192.84
31/07/2020 INTEREST $5.82 $11,427.14

Please note this Transaction List is not an official statement and is subject to change.

For loan accounts, the entry described as FEE CAPITALISATION affects the balance of the loan account. The
entry/entries that appear immediately before this transaction describe the fees capitalised and do not affect the balance
of the loan account.
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